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Product Datasheet

(3alpha,5beta)-Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone 21-Acetate, CAS [[2402-

24-6]]
USB-160958

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(3alpha,5beta)-Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone 21-Acetate, CAS

[[2402-24-6]]
USB-160958
160958
USB-160958-50
US Biological

Biochemikalien

Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone (T293270) derivative. Used in
the preparation of steroids with the ability to potentiate GABA-
receptor-mediated CI- uptake into cerebral cortical
synaptoneurosomes. Solubility: Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate...

376.53
Supplied as a White Solid

[2402-24-6]



