

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

## Product Datasheet

### **(3alpha,5beta)-Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone 21-Acetate, CAS [[2402-24-6]] USB-160958**

Article Name	(3alpha,5beta)-Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone 21-Acetate, CAS [[2402-24-6]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-160958
Supplier Catalog Number	160958
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-160958-50
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	Tetrahydro 11-Deoxycorticosterone (T293270) derivative. Used in the preparation of steroids with the ability to potentiate GABA-receptor-mediated Cl <sup>-</sup> uptake into cerebral cortical synaptoneuroosomes. Solubility: Dichloromethane, Ethyl Acetate...
Molecular Weight	376.53
Form	Supplied as a White Solid
CAS Number	[2402-24-6]